

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="646 409 981 443">WPMS No.205 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="646 461 1204 504"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="646 533 1492 705">Ms. Chitra Joshi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Mukesh Rawat, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="646 757 1492 862">Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate for the Caveator.</p> <p data-bbox="646 913 1492 1019">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case on 21.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1109 1137 1500 1209" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b> 05.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="646 1254 694 1288">Ravi</p>

